RAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT :

7.

142 CONSTITUTION STREET, PERRYOPOLIS, PA 15473-1390 FAX: (724) 736-0688

BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS

Annual Reorganization Meeting
(December 2024)

Held On: Thursday, December 5%, 2024
6:00 p.m.
Board Room of the Administration Building

Roll Call and Pledge of Allegiance
Election of Temporary President
Election of New President
Seating of New President
Election of Vice President

Set Day, Time and Place for 2025 Regular Meetings

Work Session —6:00 pm Start

Regular Monthly Meeting
(Immediately following the Work
Session)

Monday, January 13t 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, February 10t, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025

Monday, March 17th, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, May 12th, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025

Monday June 9, 2025

Monday, June 23", 2025

No Mee

ting in July

Monday, August 11th, 2025 —Voting Mtg.

Monday, September 8", 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025

Monday, October 13t, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025

Monday, November 10", 2025

Monday, November 17th, 2025

Thursday, December 4th, 2025 — Reorganization and Regular Monthly Meeting
(No Work Session before the Reorganization Meeting)

Adjournment




